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School Calendar 2022/2023
Term 1 School Re-opens Tuesday 30th August 2022

Mid-Term Closing Friday 28th October 2022 @ 3pm

(Re-opening Monday 7th November 2022)

Christmas Holidays Closing Wednesday 21st December 2022 @ 12 noon

(Re-opening Thursday 5th January 2023)

Term 2 St. Brigid’s Day
(New Bank Holiday)

Closing Friday 3rd February 2023 @ 3pm

(Re-opening Tuesday 7th February 2023)

Mid-Term Closing Friday 10th February 2023 @ 3pm

(Re-opening Monday 20th February 2023)

St. Patrick’s Day Closing Thursday 16th March 2023 @ 3pm

(Re-opening Monday 20th March 2023)

Easter Holidays Closing Friday 31st March 2023 @ 12 noon

(Re-opening Monday 17th April 2023)

Term 3 May Bank Holiday Closing Friday 28th April 2023 @ 3pm

(Re-opening Wednesday 3rd May 2023)

June Bank Holiday Closing Friday 2nd June 2023 @ 3pm

(Re-opening Wednesday 7th June 2023)

Summer Holidays Closing Friday 30th June 2023 @ 12 noon

Parent / Teacher meetings will take place the week beginning Monday 24th October 2022

First Holy Communion will take place on Sunday 14th May 2023

If your child is absent from school a written note is required on his/her return to school.

Absences of 20 days or more must be reported to Túsla as part of our annual reporting.

Informing parents about school closures it is intended that family holidays and breaks will

coincide with the above times.
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